
2023 ALLEN COUNTY FARMERS’ MARKET 
Tuesday, May 2, 1p-3p 

Cofachique Park, N. State  
Tuesday, May 9, 1p-3p 

Cofachique  Park, N. State 
Tuesday, May 16, 1p-3p 

Cofachique Park,, N. State 
Tuesday May 23, 1p-3p 

Cofachique Park, N. State 
Tuesday May 30, 1p-3p 

Cofachique Park, N. State 
Thursday, May 4, 5:30-7p 

Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth(s) 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday, May 11, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday, May 18, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday, May 25, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

 

Saturday May 6, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square   

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday May 13, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday May 20, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday May 27, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

 

Vendors Wanted! 
620-228-3069 

Tuesday, June 6, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Tuesday, June 13, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Tuesday, June 20, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Tuesday, June 27, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Thursday June 1, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday June 8, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

ACMAT 
Family Safety Fun 

Night 
Community Booth 

ACFB Membership 
FBC-Iola Youth 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday June 15, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

KDADS/Hyvee 
Healthy You bus 

Community Booth 
Wings of Warriors 
Cancer Foundation 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday June 22, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday June 29, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Saturday June 3, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday June 10, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday June 17, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday June 24, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Calling all entertainers! 
620-228-3069 

 Tuesday, July 4, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Tuesday, July 11, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Tuesday, July 18, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Tuesday, July 25, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

 
 

Thursday July 6, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday July 13, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday July 20, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner  

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday July 27, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner  

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Saturday July 1, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday July 8, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday July 15, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday July 22, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday July 29, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

 
 

Farmers’ Market 

Gift Certificates 

make excellent gifts! 

Ask at the  

Market Tent  

for details. 

 
 

 

   Bring a friend 

and  

spend the 

evening at the 

Farmers’ Market! 

 
 

Let us advertise your 
business when you become a  

Friend of the Farmers’ 
Market.   

 
 

Starting a new 
business? 

Check out selling 
your products at the 

Allen County 
Farmers’ Market to 

build your customer 
base! 

 

Reuseable 

shopping bags are 

available at the 

Market Tent on 

Thursdays for $2 

each.  Thanks for 

your support! 



Tuesday, Aug 1, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Tuesday, Aug 8, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Tuesday, Aug 15, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Tuesday, Aug 22, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Tuesday, Aug 29, 1p-3p 
Cofachique Park, N. State 

Thursday Aug 3, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday Aug 10, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday Aug 17, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday Aug 24, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday Aug 31, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner  

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Saturday Aug 5, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday Aug 12, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday Aug 19, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday Aug 26, 8-11a 
Humboldt NW Square  

Moran 54/59 Junction 

National Farmers’ Market 
Week  

August 6-12, 2023 

     

 
 

Thursday Sept 7, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner  

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday Sept 14, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner  

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday Sept 21, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner  

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday Sept 28, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Saturday Sept 2, 8-11a 
Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday Sept 9, 8-11a 
Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday Sept 16, 8-11a  
Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday Sept 23, 8-11a 
Moran 54/59 Junction 

Saturday Sept 30, 8-11a 
Moran 54/59 Junction 

     

Thursday Oct 5, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner  

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday Oct 12, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner   

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday Oct 19, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thursday Oct 26, 5:30-7p 
Iola Square SE corner 

EVENT 
TBA 

Community Booth 
TBA 

Entertainment 
TBA 

Thank 

You 
for 

supporting 

the Farmers’ 

Market!! 
     

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

For questions and information contact Market Director 

Call/Text 620-228-3482    Email info.allencountyfarmersmarket@gmail.com 

10 W. Jackson St., Iola, KS 66749 

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram for updates! 

mailto:info.allencountyfarmersmarket@gmail.com

